
EXTRAORDINARY
LAKESIDE MEETINGS





Function rooms Boardroom Double U
shape I shape TheatreClassroom Buffet Cocktail Banquet

Number of persons

Total (Sq.m.) Width (m.) Length (m.) Height (m.)

The Grand Ballroom 
Ballroom I
Ballroom II
Ballroom III
Bagan 
Yangon
Mandalay
Inwa
Amarapura
Pool Garden
Arcade I
Arcade II

430
162
167
101
20
42
50
24
25

34
34

29.1
10.8
11.6
6.7
4.9

10.1
10.1
5.7
5.8

2.9
2.9

14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
3.8
4.2
4.3
4.2
4.3

11.6
11.6

3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

2.8
2.8 

100
30
30
30
10
20
25
12
12

15
15

150
30
30
30

150
50
50
30

24

225
84

100
50

25

450
150
200
100
10

40

700
15
15

400
150
150
100

30

650

350
150
150
100

30

300
100
120
60

30

600

G
ra

nd
Ba

llr
oo

m
 I

Kohaku Restaurant

G
ra

nd
Ba

llr
oo

m
 II

G
ra

nd
Ba

llr
oo

m
 II

I

10.8 m.

11.6 m.

6.7 m.

15 m. 4.4 m. 39 m.

5.9 m.

4.3 m.4.2 m.

5.
7 

m
.

10
.1

 m
. 4.

9 
m

.

10
.1

 m
.

5.
8 

m
.

In
w

a
Y

an
go

n Ba
ga

n

M
an

da
la

y
A

m
ar

ap
ur

a



THIEN BYU SPORT 
GROUNDYANGON 

ZOOLOGICAL 
GARDEN

MAHA
WIZAYA
PAGODA

SHWEDAGON
PAGODA

BAGAN LONE 
ISLAND

GERMAN
EMBASSY

UNION
BUSSINESS
CENTER

JAPANESE
EMBASSY

AR ZAR NI ST

BA NYA DA LA RD

87
th
 S

T
88

th
 S

T 
89

th
 S

T 
90

th
 S

T 

91
th
 S

T 
92

th
 S

T 

10
1th

 S
T

 

93
th
 S

T 
U

PP
ER

 9
4th

 S
T

 

U
PP

ER
 M

A
N

D
A

LA
Y 

ST

BA NYA DA LA RD

HTAT GYEE PAGODA ST

NGAR

SINGAPORE
EMBASSY

YUZANA
TOWER

IN
Y

A
 R

D

DHAMA ZEDI RD

U
W

IS
A

RA
 R

D

UHTAUNG BO RD

PA
G

O
D

A
 R

D

U
PP

ER
 P

A
N

SO
D

A
N

 R
D

D
R 

A
D

O
G

AP
 E

Y
A

R
A

B
A

K

KANDAWGYI LAKE

NATMAUK RD

NATM
AUK RD

MYA YAR KONE RD

DAW THEIN TIN ST

T
H

IE
N

 T
IN

 S
TBO MIN KAUNG ST

KAN YEIK THA RD

BAHAN RD

MINGALAR
WHOLESALE

MARKET

MONUMENT
BOOK STORE

MINGALAR TAUNG NYUT
MARKET

BOGYOKE
PARK

ROYAL GARDEN
RESTAURANT

BANGKOK
KITCHEN

KANDAWGYI
NATURE PARK

SHWE GON DAING RD

ROYAL NEPAL
EMBASSY

WORKERS’
HOSPITAL

KARAWEIK PALACE

KANDAWGYI
TOWER

UNITED
 LIVING

MALLUNDP

MOGOK 
MEDITATION CENTER

DAGON
TOWER

PHO SEIN RD
NAT MAUK LANE 1

SHIN PAR KU
CLINIC

SSC 
HOSPITAL

NGAR HTAT 
GYEE PAGODA

CHAUK HTAT 
GYEE PAGODA

GOLDEN HILL 
TOWER

SHWE GON PLAZA

EXCEL
TREASURE 
TOWER

MMB
TOWER

WHITE RICE
RESTAURANT

OCEAN
SUPERCENTER

(SHWE GON DAING)

SIGNITURE
RESTAURANT

LOCATION

Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon is located on the 
western shore of Royal Lake Yangon.

•  16 km from Yangon International Airport 
    or 30 minutes by car
•  1.2 km from Kandawgyi Nature Park
•  2.4 km from the Shwedagon Pagoda
•  Complimentary shuttle bus services from the hotel 
    to Shwedagon Pagoda and downtown area

Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon
40 Natmauk Road, Tamwe Township, Yangon, Myanmar
T +95 1 544 500 F +95 1 544 400 E info.chry@chatrium.com

Latitude: 16.800361, Longitude: 96.168627 | GPS: 16°48’1.299”N 96°10’7.0572”E
www.chatrium.com/chatrium_hotel_yangon


