

EXTRAORDINARY LAKESIDE MEETINGS









The enchanting beauty of Yangon provides the perfect backdrop for meetings and events. At Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon, you'll be at the heart of the city's charm beside Kandawgyi Lake and Shwedagon Pagoda. Our venues capture the spirit of Yangon for events that are truly unique and engaging.

Chatrium is born from a passion to deliver an uncompromising professional service for all of your corporate and social event needs. We aim to provide events that will surpass expectations wherever you decide to host your guests with us.



THEMES

Themed events at Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon are a step above the rest. With the added charm of the colonial style architecture and the sights of Shwedagon Pagoda, events will take on a life of their own. Just let us know what you've got in mind and we'll work closely with you to make sure it's all perfectly presented.

DINING

Whether it's the flavours of our local cuisine, a taste of authentic Japanese sushi or any other of your favourite international dishes, catering services at Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon will deliver a delicious selection of food and drinks for you and your guests. You can also arrange private meetings within any of our restaurant's private dining rooms.

BUSINESS SERVICES

To ensure that everything runs according to plan – from documents sent to limousine schedules – Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon offers a range of Business Services for your complete convenience:

- Computer stations for use of internet and email
- Typing services
- Telephone (local & IDD) and facsimile services
- Scanning and printing services
- Book-binding services
- Meeting rooms for rent

MEETING ROOMS FOR THE REMARKABLE

Bagan, Yangon, Mandalay, Inwa & Amarapura

- For small and private meetings, the Bagan, Yangon, Mandalay, Inwa and Amarapura function rooms are ideal. Each room is equipped with state-of-the-art audio and visual technology, comfortable seating and professional event staff.

Arcade I & II - For more intimate gatherings, Acarde I or II provide privacy and comfort for important discussions and meetings.

The Grand Ballroom - For large events and parties, our Grand Ballroom is ideal. With enough space for up to 450 guests, you'll be able to host a truly spectacular function.



					Number of persons							
Function rooms	Total (Sq.m.)	Width (m.)	Length (m.)	Height (m.)	Boardroom	I shape	Double U shape	Classroom	Theatre	Buffet	Cocktail	: E Banquet
The Grand Ballroom	430	29.1	14.4	3.9	100	150	150	225	450	400	350	300
Ballroom I	162	10.8	14.4	3.9	30	30	50	84	150	150	150	100
Ballroom II	167	11.6	14.4	3.9	30	30	50	100	200	150	150	120
Ballroom III	101	6.7	14.4	3.9	30	30	30	50	100	100	100	60
Bagan	20	4.9	3.8	4.1	10				10			
Yangon	42	10.1	4.2	4.1	20							
Mandalay	50	10.1	4.3	4.1	25		24	25	40	30	30	30
Inwa	24	5.7	4.2	4.1	12							
Amarapura	25	5.8	4.3	4.1	12							
Pool Garden									700	650		600
Arcade I	34	2.9	11.6	2.8	15				15			
Arcade II	34	2.9	11.6	2.8	15				15			







LOCATION

Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon is located on the western shore of Royal Lake Yangon.

- 16 km from Yangon International Airport or 30 minutes by car
- 1.2 km from Kandawgyi Nature Park
- 2.4 km from the Shwedagon Pagoda
- Complimentary shuttle bus services from the hotel to Shwedagon Pagoda and downtown area

Chatrium Hotel Royal Lake Yangon 40 Natmauk Road, Tamwe Township, Yangon, Myanmar T +95 I 544 500 F +95 I 544 400 E info.chry@chatrium.com

Latitude: 16.800361, Longitude: 96.168627 | GPS: 16°48'1.299"N 96°10'7.0572"E www.chatrium.com/chatrium_hotel_yangon

